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FEES STRUCTURE FOR M. Th | (SSC) 2022-2023 »
Particulars FEES FOR Particulars FEES FOR
Seminary Fees & Other Charges SINGLE STUDENT Seminary Fees & Other Charges MARRIED STUDENT
Tuition Fees 60,640 |Tuition Fees 60,640
Students Utilities and Activities Students Utilities and Activities
Food for 10 months 28,526 Room & Utilities exciuding-Holidays 25,526 |
Hostel room 10 months only 18,650 Registration 90
Utilities Electricity 5,250 Examination/Evaluation 350
Registration 90 Medical Insurance 1,964
Medical Insurance 1,964 | Medical @ Rs.140/- p.m. 1,400
Examination/Evaluation 350 Class Room & Other facilities@ 59 p.m 590
UBSSA Membership Rs.40/- Publication
Medical (@ Rs.117/- p.m. 1,170 Rs. 100/~ 140
UBSSA Membership Rs.40/- Publication
Rs.100/- 140 General & Sports Fees 130/- ID 50/- 180
General & Sports Fees 130/- 1D 50/- 180 Other Special Functions 350
Other Special Functions 350 Caution Fees Deposit 5,250
Caution Fees Deposit 1,580 Library Fee 6,990
Library Fee 6,990 Maintenance Fee 3.430
Maintenance Fee 2,910 46,260
68,150 b
Serampore Fees & Other Charges 4,150 (Serampore Fees & Other Charges 4,150
Serampore Registration 800 Serampore Registration 800
Marks Fees 500 Marks Fees 500
Serampore Exam Fees Rs.450 per paper 1,350 Serampore Exam Fees Rs.450 per paper 1,350
Serampore Syllabus/Regulation 300 Serampore Syllabus/Regulation 300
Transcript Fee 350 Transcript Fee 350
Serampore Affiliation Fee 750 Serampore Affiliation Fee 750
Council Fee 100 Council Fee 100
Grand Total ¥1,32,940.00 Grand Total %1,11,050.060

RECOMMENDED ALLOWANCES RECOMMENDED ALLOWANCES
Stationary 2560 Stationary 2500
Pocket Money (@1000/- p.m. for 11 months 11000 Book Grant 2500
Book Grant 2500
The Recommended Stipend for Married Students :

1 Stipend Rs. 6000/~ p.m.

2 City Allowance Rs. 1000/- pam.

3 Chiidren Allowance Rs. 3000/- p.m.(per Child)
The recommended stipend will paid directly to the student monthly by the Sponsor and not through the
college. You may also include electricity, water and transportation bill for school going children with stipen
as per the actual bill
w.e.f. June 2022 Dr. Lanuwabang Jarhir
* Please note : Fees are subject to change Vice Principal
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